
Pos 

 

Outlaw V-Twins GT 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

Ruffians GT 
1 

 

Twins GT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

 

400 GT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 

No. 

244- 
86 

665 

526 

62X 

589 
92 

810 
50 

850 
853 
132 

865 
825- 

613 
331 
880 
711 

61 
300 
503 
116 
101 

36 
949 
500 
760 
905 

Name 

Chris Rivas 
John Trujillo 
David Lancaster 

Bert Bledsoe 

Andy DiBrino 

Justin Bordonaro 
Alexander Enriquez 
Ruben Soto 
Ed Sorbo 
Luke Hiesterman 
Santiago Avila 
James Bush 

Christopher Jaspers 
Jasmine Nichols 

Aiden Sneed 
Kayla Yaakov 
Alex George 
Kevin Vergenz 
Chris Joffrion 
Andrew Krall 
Erinn Merlo 
Shaughn Reid 
Kathy Zhao 
Damian Doffo 
Eric Liao 
Maeson Baker 
Tom Nichols 
Himesh Kurera 

Class 

O utlaw V-Twins  G T 

O utlaw V-Twins  G T 

O utlaw V-Twins  G T 

O utlaw V-Twins  G T 

Ruffians GT 

Twins GT 

Twins GT 

Twins GT 

Twins GT 

Twins GT 

Twins GT 

Twins GT 

Twins GT 

Twins GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

Make 

2005 Buell XB12R 
2014 Harley-Davidson Fxdl 
2003 Harley-Davidson dyna 

1998 Buell Cyclone 

2022 KTM 890 Duke R 

2021 Aprilia RS660 
2012 Honda NSF 250R 
2022 Aprilia RS660 
2017 Suzuki SV650 
2015 Yamaha FZ-07 
2022 Yamaha R7 
2015 Suzuki SV650S 

2019 Yamaha MT 07 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

2023 Yamaha R3 
2022 Yamaha R3 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2022 Husqvarna FS450 
2021 KTM 450 SMR 
2015 Yamaha R3 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 
2015 Yamaha YZF-R3 
1991 Yamaha TZ 250 
2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2016 KTM RC390 
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300 
2014 Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Best Tm 

2:10.252 
2:13.879 
2:50.033 

1:53.062 

1:56.263 
1:56.417 
1:58.023 
2:00.437 
2:04.843 
2:06.120 
2:09.968 

1:57.840 
1:57.833 
2:00.683 
2:01.801 
2:04.407 
2:05.517 
2:08.600 
2:08.691 
2:08.634 
2:11.091 
2:10.528 
2:12.032 
2:14.182 
2:21.065 

Total Tm 

24:25.194 
24:51.722 
25:48.349 

23:30.741 

23:14.055 
23:15.958 
23:34.356 
23:53.102 
24:50.259 
25:04.427 
23:48.299 

23:52.636 
23:52.683 
24:29.439 
24:46.198 
25:09.801 
25:12.312 
23:41.975 
23:53.286 
23:54.745 
24:13.044 
24:15.990 
24:19.332 
24:44.205 
23:36.948 

Sponsor 

Rocket Cams Inc. 
J i ff y  T u n e ,  L y n d a l l , W e re  S t i l l  H e re  

J R S  M o t o r w e r k s ,  P a n a v i s e ,  B a t t l e B o r n  H a r l e y  D a v i d s o n ,  G a l f e r  B r a k e s  

EYE S UP M O TO RSPO RTS 
Lindemann Engineering 

Trackdaz 
M Gymkhana 

Riderz Law, Mithos 

6 4 D e g r e e R a c i n g  C o r s e M o t o U S A  V o r t e x E K  R a c e T e c h  A c e r b i s U S A  W o o d c r a f t T e c h n o l o g i e s  K T M  B l u d R a c i n g  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Daniel Mole 

www.race-cra.com 

SPONSORED BY CTML CONSULTANTS, LLC / BETTER CALL SY 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.903 

Avg. Speed 

83.050 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.062 

Best Speed 

85.334 

Best Lap by 

62X - Andy DiBrino 

 

CRA Round 1 @ Buttonwillow Feb 11-12, 23 

Sat Race 03: Feel Like a Pro 400 GT / Twins GT / Rocket Cams Outlaw V-Twins GT 

Sat Race 03: Feel Like a Pro 400 GT / Twins GT / Rocket Cams Outlaw V-Twins GT - 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:00:34 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

2/11/2023 14:20 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

168 
888 

825- 
191 
921 

993X 
615 
638 

Name 

Javin Tsui 
Tony Nolley 
Jasmine Nichols 
Daniel Zapata 
Antlee Terry 
Oliver Ramleth 
Lauren Prince 
Adrian Sanchez 

Class 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

400 GT 

Make 

2019 KTM RC390 
2017 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 
2020 Yamaha YZF-R3 
2021 Yamaha YZF-R3 
2021 Kawasaki 400 
2020 Kawasaki Ninja 

Best Tm 

2:14.101 

Total Tm 

15:47.372 
27.072 

Sponsor 

Riderz Law, Mithos 

V n M  S p o r t , B l u d ,  G a l f e r  U S A ,  F o r m a  b o a f t ,  R a c e P a c e , V o r t e x , D r i v e n ,  R y n o  P o w e r ,  D M T , T o n i t , F L A P  
St. Avalo Winery 

n/a 
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